FALL

360

FALL 1.2 P54 LED GI

Art. Nr. 11180709

In Belgium, Modular's birthplace, the wind makes trees grow in odd
angles alongside several canals. A strong image. Fall was inspired by
this, although in a more minimalist shape. This exterior fixture is at a
10° angle and therefore seems to be bending slightly in the wind. The
semi-transparent polycarbonate ensures diffused light. Available in
various heights and colours. A ground stake is available for installation

in soft ground.

WARM WHITE
3000K/ CRI 80+

black struc

white struc

11180732

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.
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The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012 B

1x LED-strip 24V 8.4W

2.6kg
0.1m
230V
IP54
960°
40000 hrs
80

196 Lm
16 Lm/W
18

Not Applicable

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on

www.supermodular.com.
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FALL 1.2 P54 LED GI
EARTHPIN
11189102 | EARTHPIN 250 WITH SQUARE PLATE 100x100
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