





Art Nr 11190700

FALL 1.2 IP54 LED GI

In Belgium, Modular's birthplace, the wind makes trees grow in odd angles alongside several canals. A strong image. Fall was inspired by this, although in a more minimalist shape. This exterior fixture is at a 10° angle and therefore seems to be bending slightly in the wind. The semi-transparent polycarbonate ensures diffused light. Available in various heights and colours. A ground stake is available for installation in soft ground.

PECIFICATIONS	
Lamp	1x LED-strip 24V 8.4W
Gear / Transfo	
Weight	2.6kg
Min. Distance	0.1 m
Power supply	230V
IP	IP54
Glow Wire Test	960°
Lifetime	40000 hrs
CRI	80
Lumen	196 Lm
Efficacy	16 Lm/W
UGR	18
Adjustability	Not Applicable
₩ modular	This label is available in other languages:
This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps.	http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pd
A' A B C	
D E	
The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.	
874/2012	I

	WARM WHITE
	3000K / CRI 80+
black struc	11180732
white struc	11180709

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com.

FALL



FALL 1.2 IP54 LED GI			
ACCESSORIES			
EARTHPIN			
11189102	EARTHPIN H350 WITH SQUARE PLATE 100X100		
	1		